Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

Ambient temp. (operation/storage) -20°C … +60°C/-30°C … +70°C
Protection class IP 65
Order guide
Designation Part No.
RK 713 500 00568
Tables
RK 713
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
TK 100x100 0 … 0.8m
TK 50x50 0 … 0.7m
TK 82 0 … 0.8m
TK 60 0 … 0.4m
TK 45 0 … 0.6m
TG 60 0 … 0.5m
Tape 2 100x100 0 … 0.35m
Diagrams
Remarks
! If a cable lengthening
should be necessary,
make sure that the shield
is lead continuously.
RK 713